Dear Utkarsh Tiwan,

This is to confinm that your resignation has been submitted successfully on 25-APR-2025,

Your requested release date has been noted. However, your actual release date would be updated by your Manager/HR. To clear the no dues, please refer the attached

document/s for clearance guidelines.

&nbsp

Dear Rahul Dev.

This is to inform you that Utkarsh Tiwari (Employee Number: 20557757) has submitted resignation through online resignation module.

Request you to contact Utkarsh Trwari and take appropriate action.

Details of Resignation

Likely
Empl Empl Career | Nature of Date of Date of G ’ermanent/Probationer/
mployee | Employee Risscal - . roup(Pe
ID Name Group | Assignment | Resignation joining Expat)
23-
Utharsh GROUP 25-APR- Better career 23-JUN-
20557757 e Offshore ; . OCT- Processor Permanent
Tiwari AA 2025 option (India) 2025
2024
&nbsp

For updating the exit Click here or follow the path: thedot-=Apps-=Career--Employee Separation-—Select Manager as the drop down.

&nbsp



Information regarding my employement o = T e B
4+ Summarize this email
Utkarsh <utkarshke202@gmail.coms Thu, May 1, 11:04AM o @ - H

to vanshika.guptal, rahul.dev’, ravirana «

Hello All

Firstly, | would like to inform you all that | de not have access to Wipro leading me to use my personal email. | am wiiting to inform you all that | will no longer be able o join my work. | have come to
my home town and won'l be able lo come back since | am unwell and will be going for my higher studies soon Please consider KRR s my last working dayd

| would like to thank my Manager, Mr. Rahul Dev for providing me such a wonderful experience on a macro level which will shape my future career aspects and the way | perceive any
employment cpporiunity at any firm. | got to learn a lot of things from him.

| would also like to thank my mentor, Mr. Ravi Kant Rana for teaching me everything he could in this short span of time.

Secondly, since | have an active contingency loan of which half the amount remains to be paid by me; | would like to know as to what amount is needed to be paid by me after all the deductions are
made.

| would also like to inform that | would not be able to visit the office before 23rd of May and after 25th of May, so if my presence i1s required please assign a date accordingly

I'wish you all the very best in your future endeavours,

Thanks and regards,

Utkarsh Tiwan
EE ID: 20557757



16/04/2025, 12:34

myFinancials

https://wscloudapp2.wipro.com/myWiproPayroll/index.html?reports#

PAYSLIP
PAYSLIP FOR
OFFSHORE
YEAR
2025
MONTH
January
SUBMIT
VIEW DOWNLOAD EMAIL
YOUR PAYSLIP FOR JANUARY 2025
Employee No Employee Name
20557757 Utkarsh Tiwari
Designation
Processor
PF No UAN No.
DLCPM15597860000043248 102146251039
PAN

AMPPI I502N
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16/04/2025, 12:34

https://wscloudapp2.wipro.com/myWiproPayroll/index.html?reports#

Location
Noida
Bank A/C No.

YES-BNK - XXXXXXXXXXXX733

Attended Days

31
EARNINGS
Basic
Hra

Group allowance
Engagement bonus

GROSS EARNINGS

DEDUCTIONS

Provident fund

Medical claim

Salary advance

Employee state insurance
Salary advance
Contingency loan

GROSS DEDUCTIONS

NET SALARY

Payment Mode

Bank

FOR MONTH

8,505.00

4,253.00

4,257.00

1,701.00

18,716.00

FOR MONTH

1,530.00

335.00

4,055.00

141.00

4,055.00

1,100.00

7,161.00

11,555.00

ARREARS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ARREARS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

8,505.00

4,253.00

4,257.00

1,701.00

18,716.00

TOTAL

1,530.00

335.00

4,055.00

141.00

4,055.00

1,100.00

7,161.00

3/4



16/04/2025, 12:36

PAYSLIP

myFinancials

PAYSLIP FOR
OFFSHORE
YEAR
2025
MONTH

February

VIEW DOWNLOAD

Employee No
20557757
Designation
Processor

PF No
DLCPM15597860000043248
PAN

AMPPU5392N

Location
Noida

https://wscloudapp2.wipro.com/myWiproPayroll/index.html?reports#deductionsDiv

EMAIL

SUBMIT

Want an attested copy of your payslip? ~ CLICK HERE

YOUR PAYSLIP FOR FEBRUARY 2025

Employee Name
Utkarsh Tiwari

UAN No.
102146251039

Payment Mode
Bank

2/4



16/04/2025, 12:36
Bank A/C INO.

YES-BNK - xxxxxxxxxxxx733

Attended Days

28
EARNINGS
Basic
Hra

Group allowance
Engagement bonus

GROSS EARNINGS

EARNINGS ARREAR
PAY CODE

Group allowance

DEDUCTIONS

Provident fund

Medical claim

Employee state insurance
Contingency loan

GROSS DEDUCTIONS

NET SALARY

myFinancials

FOR MONTH
8,505.00
4,253.00
4,257.00
1,701.00

18,716.00

PERIOD

February 2025

FOR MONTH
1,530.00
335.00
140.00

1,100.00

3,105.00

ARREARS

0.00

0.00

-137.00

0.00

-137.00

AMOUNT

-137.32

ARREARS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8, ARREARS
TOTAL
8,505.00
4,253.00
4,120.00

1,701.00

18,579.00

REMARKS

WBP Adjustment

TOTAL
1,530.00
335.00
140.00

1,100.00

3,105.00

15,474.00

https://wscloudapp2.wipro.com/myWiproPayroll/index.html?reports#deductionsDiv

3/4



16/04/2025, 12:40

PAYSLIP

myFinancials

PAYSLIP FOR
OFFSHORE
YEAR
2025
MONTH

March

VIEW DOWNLOAD

Employee No
20557757
Designation
Processor

PF No
DLCPM15597860000043248
PAN

AMPPU5392N

Location
Noida

https://wscloudapp2.wipro.com/myWiproPayroll/index.html?reports#deductionsDiv

EMAIL

SUBMIT

Want an attested copy of your payslip? ~ CLICK HERE

YOUR PAYSLIP FOR MARCH 2025

Employee Name
Utkarsh Tiwari

UAN No.
102146251039

Payment Mode
Bank

2/4



16/04/2025, 12:40
Bank A/C INO.

YES-BNK - xxxxxxxxxxxx733

Attended Days

31
EARNINGS
Basic
Hra

Group allowance
Engagement bonus

GROSS EARNINGS

EARNINGS ARREAR

PAY CODE

Hra
Basic

Engagement bonus

DEDUCTIONS

Provident fund

Medical claim

Employee state insurance
Contingency loan

Contingency loan

GROSS DEDUCTIONS

https://wscloudapp2.wipro.com/myWiproPayroll/index.html?reports#deductionsDiv

myFinancials

LOP Days
10

FOR MONTH
8,505.00
4,253.00
4,257.00
1,701.00

18,716.00

PERIOD

January 2025
January 2025

January 2025

FOR MONTH
1,530.00
335.00
137.00
1,100.00

600.00

3,702.00

ARREARS

-274.00

-137.00

0.00

-55.00

-466.00

AMOUNT

-137.19

-274.35

-54.87

ARREARS

-49.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-49.00

8 ARREARS
TOTAL
8,231.00
4,116.00
4,257.00

1,646.00

18,250.00

REMARKS

LOP Arrear
LOP Arrear

LOP Arrear

TOTAL
1,481.00
335.00
137.00
1,100.00

600.00

3,653.00

3/4



